Clarity3 GCE-8000
EMBEDDED IOT CONTROLLER
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
Overview
The GCE-8000 is a compact, embedded Internet of Things (IoT) controller and
server platform for connecting multiple and diverse devices and sub-systems. With
Internet connectivity and Web-serving capability, the GCE-8000 controller provides
integrated control, supervision, data logging, alarming, scheduling and network

GCE-8000
EMBEDDED IOT CONTROLLER
Ordering Information
GCE-8000 NIAGRA 4 CONTROLLERS
GCE-8000 Demo Base unit includes two isolated RS-485 ports, two RJ-45 10/100MB Ethernet ports, USB Backup
& Restore, Wi-Fi connectivity, all available drivers and a 500 device license. Hardware Accessories purchased separately
GCE-80005 GCE-8000 Controller with 5 Device Core & 250 Points. Includes standard open drivers. Supports up to 5 devices or 250 points.
Requires Niagara 4.0 or higher.
GCE-80005-SMA-1YR-INIT GCE-8005 - Initial 18 month maintenance must be purchased in conjunction with initial controller purchase. Optional 3 or 5 year
maintenance may be substituted.
GCI-8010 GCE-8000 Controller with 10 Device Core & 500 Points. Includes standard open drivers. Supports up to 10 devices or 500 points.
Requires Niagara 4.0 or higher.
GCE-8010-SMA-1YR-INIT GCE-8010 - Initial 18 month maintenance must be purchased in conjunction with initial controller purchase. Optional 3 or 5 year
maintenance may be substituted.
GCE-8025 GCE-8000 Controller with 25 Device Core & 1,250 Points. Includes standard open drivers. Supports up to 25 devices or 1,250
points. Requires Niagara 4.0 or higher.
GCE-8025-SMA-1YR-INIT GCE-8025 - Initial 18 month maintenance must be purchased in conjunction with initial controller purchase. Optional 3 or 5 year
maintenance may be substituted.
GCE-8100 GCE-8000 Controller with 100 Device Core & 5,000 Points. Includes standard open drivers. Supports up to 100 devices or 5,000
points. Requires Niagara 4.0 or higher.
GCE-8100-SMA-1YR-INIT GCE-8100 - Initial 18 month maintenance must be purchased in conjunction with initial controller purchase. Optional 3 or 5 year
maintenance may be substituted.
GCE-8200 GCE-8000 Controller with 200 Device Core & 10,000 Points.  Includes standard open drivers. Supports up to 200 devices or 10,000
points. Requires Niagara 4.0 or higher.
GCE-8200-SMA-1YR-INIT GCE-8200 - Initial 18 month maintenance must be purchased in conjunction with initial controller purchase. Optional 3 or 5 year
maintenance may be substituted.
DEVICE PACKS (OPTIONAL CAPACITY UPGRADE PACKS - AVAILABLE AT THE TIME OF PURCHASE OF THE INITIAL CORE SOFTWARE)
DEVICE-10 Up to 10 devices/500 point upgrade (can be purchased during initial licensing)
DEVICE-25 Up to 25 devices/1,250 point upgrade (can be purchased during initial licensing)